Position

Senior Librarian
H/Reference Librarian
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician

Other Positions Held City

Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy

Total Wages

$79,769
$18,297
$17,717
$17,466
$15,828
$15,637
$14,425
$13,220

$7,525

$5,520

$4,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,086
$661
$640
$631
$170
$177
$148
$478
$86
$200
$171



