Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$79,769	\$32,086
H/Reference Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$18,297	\$661
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$17,717	\$640
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$17,466	\$631
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$15,828	\$170
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$15,637	\$177
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$14,425	\$148
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$13,220	\$478
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$7,525	\$86
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$5,520	\$200
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$4,739	\$171